
Anson County Schools 
AIG Department 

 

 
 

Program Coordinator 
 
Jennifer R. McLaurin, Administrator:  Curriculum & Instruction 
mclaurin.jennifer@anson.k12.nc.us 
 
Elementary AIG Teachers 
 
Mairy Trexler, trexler.mairy@anson.k12.nc.us 
 
Nancy Williams, williams.nancy@anson.k12.nc.us 
 
Elementary School Level Contacts 
 
AES 
Tracy Preslar, preslar.tracy@anson.k12.nc.us 
 
LES 
Stephanie Harward, harward.stephanie@anson.k12.nc.us 
Thomas Martin, martin.thomas@anson.k12.nc.us 
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MES 
Mairy Trexler, trexler.mairy@anson.k12.nc.us 
Nancy Williams, williams.nancy@anson.k12.nc.us 
 
PPES 
Mairy Trexler, trexler.mairy@anson.k12.nc.us 
Nancy Williams, williams.nancy@anson.k12.nc.us 
 
WES 
Shanda Shaw, shaw.shanda@anson.k12.nc.us 
 
WPS 
Rosanna Teal, teal.rosanna@anson.k12.nc.us 
 
Middle School Contact 
Lynn Gardelle, gardelle.lynn@anson.k12.nc.us 
 
High School Contact 
See your school guidance counselor. 
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